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10BASE-T/100BASE-TX (IEEE 802.3, 802.3u), 1000BASE-SX
(IEEE 802.3z), SNMP (1213 MIB-II, 1643 Ethernet, 1493 Bridge),
IP, OSPF, RIPv1, RIPv2, TFTP, BootP, Telnet

1000BASE-SX 

1000BASE-SX 
Shortwave (850 nm) 62.5 micron MM 0.2 275 
50 micron MM 0.2 550 

10BASE-T/100BASE-TX 

RS-232C Console

432mm
475mm

 44mm 
3.5 kg

0-40c

5% 95%

 100-250V 50-60Hz

CE, UL, CUL, FCC, VCCI

RISC  MPC 750 266 MHz (Power PC)
 9.6 Gbps

10/100  8
 2

L2  
RAM 64 Mb (128 Mb)
VLAN  64

10,000
VIP 512/3,000
IP 2,000

128,000
 500,000

 
 OSPF, RIP, RIP II

HP OpenView for Sun Solaris
Web
SNMP
Telnet
Full GUI
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Radware Inc.
575 Corporate Drive, Lobby 2
Mahwah, NJ 07430
Tel: +1-201-512-9771
Fax: +1-201-512-9774
U.S. Toll Free: 1-888-234-5763
email: info@radware.com

Radware Ltd.
22 Raoul Wallenberg Street
Tel Aviv 69710, Israel
Tel: +972-3-766 8666
Fax: +972-3-766 8655
email: info@radware.co.il


